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Cutting and styling                                          
Cut and finish                                                                    
Blow dry 
Hair up                                                                              
Gents cut and finish                                                           
Gents wash cut and finish                                                  
Boys under 12                                                                    
Girls under 12                                                                    
Toddler 
 

Technical 
Regrowth tint                                                                     
Full head tint and refresh                                                   
 

Parting foil and regrowth tint                                             
Half head foil and regrowth tint                                         
 

Parting section foils                                                             
T-section foils                                                                      
Half head foils                                                                     
Full head foils                                                                      
 

Balayage                                                                             
 

Blow dry following colour service                                       
 

Perm including cut and blow dry 
 

Treatments 
Olaplex                                                                               
Loreal metal detox                                                              

From 
£47 
£28 
£45 POA 
£19 
£22 
£17 
£26 
£17 
 

 
£50 
£69 
 

£82 
£99 
 

£55 
£68 
£82 
£95 
 
£95 POA 
 

£15 
 

£99 
 

 
£25 
£25 

  
 

 

• All prices are “from” due to stylist discretion as some services may require more time or 
products than standard. 

• Skin test required at least 48 hours prior to tinting and lash lift services.  
• All colours by consultation. Skin test required 48 hours prior to appointment.  
• Clients must be over 16 for any chemical service. 

 

  
48 High Street, Chipping Sodbury,  
Bristol, BS37 6AH 

 


